160 Bates Street
Millinocket, ME 04462
(207) 723-4123
licket #T7-0014612
Station: ]
2/25/2023 11:58:47 AM

Pescription Qty

Tote Sled

EACH
Huck teberry Blueberry

EACH
PANCAKE BAG

EACH

Subtotal
Tax

Total

fender:
LASH

CASH
CASH

Bhange (CASH)

User :CLEBL

Sales Rep CLERL

Price Total

1 200,00 200,00

|

Number of items purchased: :3

11000

1

2.99 12.99
9.99 9,99

222.98
12.26

100,00
100,00
50.00

-14.76

Thank You for Shopping at

Katahdin General

Store
Please Visit us @

Wi katdhdlngencrd 0O
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